
Sparkling Wine Vinos Espumantes

The CRÉMANT PRESTIGE is aimed at the preparation of young, fruity and pleasant wines, sparkling and traditional method wines, which seek an up-market 
packaging positioning. With a glass weight optimized at 760 g, this bottle, characterized by its elegant silhouette with perfect proportions, will show off 
your wines in a refined way.

Reservada para la elaboración de vinos efervescentes y tradicionales, el modelo CRÉMANT PRESTIGE realza la imagen de los vinos frescos y afrutados en 
busca de posicionamiento de alto nivel. Con un peso de vidrio optimizado de 760 g, esta botella, caracterizada por su elegante silueta y vestirá sus 
vinos de una manera refinada.

CRÉMANT
PRESTIGE 75 CL
PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

* : Made to order Sobre pedido
The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Body diameter Diámetro cuerpo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

142

6

852

683 kg

1,96 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

5645 

Couronne Champ. 29

26.808 oz 760 g

11.811 in 300 mm

3.394 in 86,2 mm

3.760 in 95,5 mm

0.689 in 17,5 mm

3.228 in 82 mm

Standard Estandard

1.181 in 30 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Extra White Flint *
Extra Blanco
 Antique Green
Verde Antique

Ø 17,5

Ø 29

82

30
0

30

Ø 95,5

Ø 95,5

Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 


