CRÉMANT PRESTIGE 75 CL PREMIUM



The CRÉMANT PRESTIGE is aimed at the preparation of young, fruity and pleasant wines, sparkling and traditional method wines, which seek an up-market packaging positioning. With a glass weight optimized at 760 g, this bottle, characterized by its elegant silhouette with perfect proportions, will show off your wines in a refined way.

Reservada para la elaboración de vinos efervescentes y tradicionales, el modelo CRÉMANT PRESTIGE realza la imagen de los vinos frescos y afrutados en busca de posicionamiento de alto nivel. Con un peso de vidrio optimizado de 760 g, esta botella, caracterizada por su elegante silueta y vestirá sus vinos de una manera refinada.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	25.36 oz 75 cl	
Reference Referencia	5645	
Finish Boca	Couronne Champ. 29	
Weight Peso	26.808 oz 760 g	
Overall height Altura total	11.811 in 300 mm	
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	3.394 in 86,2 mm	
Body diameter Diámetro cuerpo	3.760 in 95,5 mm	
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.689 in 17,5 mm	
Fill height Nivel de llenado	3.228 in 82 mm	
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard Estandard	
Punt height Altura picadura	1.181 in 30 mm	
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint *	
	Extra Blanco	
	Antique Green	
	Verde Antique	

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	142	
Number of layers Número de capas	6	
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	852	
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	683 kg	
Overall height Alturg total	1.96 m	



